
Hascombe Equestrian Senior British Show Jumping Cat 1

Saturday, August 13, 2022 

09:00am start (please 2 mins per round)

Start List Bridle No Horse Rider Section

1 37 Miss Murphy II Sebastien Poirier N/A

2 55 Iando II Iona Holmes N/A

3 54 Westlink Bethan Holmes N/A

4 49 Karakter I Julie Langmaid N/A

5 20 Domingo Christine Shubrook N/A

6 46 SportsField Bounce BackAlexandria Gaertner N/A

7 48 Baloubet View Lara Banting N/A

8 47 Sunday Shoes Scarlet Clark-Murphy N/A

9 35 Sweetlands Bracken WoodsLucy Landymore N/A

10 34 Rafiki Wave I Alice Parker N/A

11 18 Fastnet Prince Carly Renaut N/A

12 14 Loughgarahillview LilyAlix Ysebaert N/A

13 10 Dancing Ranger Alison Glover N/A

14 9 Easy Choice Claudia Tribe N/A

15 41 Renkum O’Greta India Dall N/A

16 50 Talarou Southerly Roberts N/A

17 8 SUMMER ANGEL Phoebe Mowatt-MorrisN/A

18 5 Hot to trot Angel Robinson N/A

19 2 Ballyheerin Zidame RuaIzzy Mcmanus N/A

20 36 Dark Diamond I Sebastien Poirier N/A

Class 1 SJ 0.85m Amateur Championship Qualifier  0.85m



Class starts approx 10am (please allow 2 mins per round)

Start List Bridle No Horse Rider Section

1 51 Tinx Southerly Roberts Open

2 29 ALS Russian Quality Lauren Davis Open

3 38 Dark Diamond I Rosalie Speeckaert British Novice

4 9 Easy Choice Claudia Tribe Open

5 48 Baloubet View Lara Banting Open

6 8 SUMMER ANGEL Phoebe Mowatt-MorrisBritish Novice

7 47 Sunday Shoes Scarlet Clark-Murphy British Novice

8 35 Sweetlands Bracken WoodsLucy Landymore British Novice

9 34 Rafiki Wave I Alice Parker British Novice

10 18 Fastnet Prince Carly Renaut British Novice

11 40 Olympic Vivendi BlossomRoss Cripps British Novice

12 13 Missarianna Sophie Rees British Novice

13 53 Simple’s Dolly Abigail Holland OwenOpen

14 26 Balletomanes Black SwanJosephine Applegate British Novice

15 42 NJussica T Claire Mitchell Open

16 11 Billy Ice Age Lucy Fishwick British Novice

17 6 Dowdstown Clover Helen Craig Open

18 31 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman British Novice

19 52 carga batman Southerly Roberts Open

20 28 The grand artist Lauren Davis Open

21 39 Miss Murphy II Rosalie Speeckaert British Novice

Class starts approx 11am (please allow 2 mins per round)

Start List Bridle No Horse Rider Section

1 52 carga batman Southerly Roberts N/A

2 2 Ballyheerin Zidame RuaIzzy Mcmanus N/A

3 31 Classic top play boy Marcus Gorman N/A

4 42 NJussica T Claire Mitchell N/A

5 28 The grand artist Lauren Davis N/A

6 26 Balletomanes Black SwanJosephine Applegate N/A

7 14 Loughgarahillview LilyAlix Ysebaert N/A

8 12 Get Ready Freddy II Lucy Fishwick N/A

9 10 Dancing Ranger Alison Glover N/A

10 5 Hot to trot Angel Robinson N/A

11 6 Dowdstown Clover Helen Craig N/A

12 45 Darco Charlie Crystal Lloyd N/A

13 44 Ballivor Two Oh Stephanie McIntosh N/A

14 33 Diva diarado Jodie Moore N/A

15 30 Mooiman Lucy Lutener N/A

16 4 Diamond Slave Caroline Donati N/A

17 3 Ragnars Orizzonte Charlotte Abbott N/A

18 50 Talarou Southerly Roberts N/A

Class 2 SJ Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice/ 90cm Open 

Class 3 SJ 0.95m Amateur Championship Qualifier  0.95m



Class starts approx 12pm (please allow 2mins per round)

Start List Bridle No Horse Rider Section

1 4 Diamond Slave Caroline Donati Open

2 3 Ragnars Orizzonte Charlotte Abbott Open

3 32 Cullintra Calin Elizabeth Modi Open

4 21 Chacco Zip Reece Appadu Discovery

Class starts approx 12:30pm (please allow 2 mins per round)

Start List Bridle No Horse Rider Section

1 22 Banderas Reece Appadu Open

2 32 Cullintra Calin Elizabeth Modi Newcomers

3 17 Donatelo de la Lande Yvie Jeanne Open

4 16 Baby David Zérèna Jeanne Open

5 43 OPIUM VAN DE FRUITKORF ZTim Puddifoot Newcomers

6 23 Check Mate Z 1 Reece Appadu Open

Class 4 SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/ 1m Open  1.00m

Class 5 SJ Equitop Senior Newcomers/ 1.10m Open  1.10m


